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Various models that range from 2.6 - 95.5 lbf.in.

KEY FEATURES

High performance oil free motor delivers environmentally friendly, durable,
power and speed. One third more power than competitive models.

Safe operation with reduced noise, vibration and low torque reaction.

High accuracy patented clutch with precision automatic shut-off clutch.

One-touch torque adjustment, eliminates difficult set up of drivers. Torque nut
cover prevents operator tampering.

Four different colored tool bands allow color coding of specific torque values
(Red, Green, Blue, Yellow as standard are included)

Built with new aluminum alloy to provide durability and reduced
maintenance - no cracking, fading or chipping found in composite body
tools.

Wide ranges and RPM selections all for easy tool specification based on
application requirements.

Soft texture ergonomic grip for operator comfort.

0.3 - 2

0.5 - 3.4

0.5 - 4.4

1.2 - 7.4

2.9 - 10.8

2.6 - 17.4

4.3 - 30.4

4.3 - 39.1

10.4 - 65.1

26 - 95.5

XP35A

XP40A

XP48A

XP55A

XP60A

360015

360016

360017

360018

360019

Item # N.mlbf.inModel
Torque Ranges

2200

1000

1700

1000

 550

RPM

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 1/2"

Grip
Dia.

11 1/4"

11 1/4"

13 1/4"

13 1/4"

13 1/4"

Length

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

1/4" F/Hex

Drive Size

1.75

1.75

3.25

3.25

3.25

Weight
lbs.

8.5

8.5

15.9

15.9

15.9

5.0 mm

5.0 mm

8.0 mm

8.0 mm

8.0 mm

M1.7 - M3.5

M2.2 - M4.2

M2.8 - M5.3

M3.0 - M5.9

M4.0 - M6.3

M2.2 - M4.5

M2.8 - M5.2

M3.6 - M6.3

M3.8 - M6.9

M5.0 - M7.8

Machine
Screw Dia

Fastening Capacity
Tapping
Screw Dia

Noise
dBa

Air
Usage
cfm

Min.
Air
Hose
Bore

72

72

76

76

76

COLOR CODE RINGS
Four different colored tool bands allow
color coding of specific torque values
(Red, Green, Blue, Yellow are
included)

COIL AIR HOSE
Dual swivel hose fittings
provide 360  rotation.

Mr. Metric is the leading metric fastner specialist
in North America. Well regarded as experts in
metric. Mr. Metric is known for hard to find metric
items at competitive prices. Visit www.mrmetric.com


