





by mountz

KEY FEATURES

Various models that range from 2.6 - 95.5 lbf.in.

High performance oil free motor delivers environmentally friendly, durable, power and speed. One third more power than competitive models.

Safe operation with reduced noise, vibration and low torque reaction.

High accuracy patented clutch with precision automatic shut-off clutch.

Soft texture ergonomic grip for operator comfort.

One-touch torque adjustment, eliminates difficult set up of drivers. Torque nut cover prevents operator tampering.

Four different colored tool bands allow color coding of specific torque values (Red, Green, Blue, Yellow as standard are included)

Built with new aluminum alloy to provide durability and reduced maintenance - no cracking, fading or chipping found in composite body tools.

Wide ranges and RPM selections all for easy tool specification based on application requirements.



COLOR CODE RINGS

Four different colored tool bands allow color coding of specific torque values (Red, Green, Blue, Yellow are included)

Model	Item #	Torque R	anges N.m	RPM	Grip Dia.	Length	Drive Size	Weight lbs.	Noise dBa	Air Usage cfm	Min. Air Hose Bore	Fastening C Machine Screw Dia	apacity Tapping Screw Dia
XP35A	360015	2.6 - 17.4	0.3 - 2	2200	1 1/4"	11 1/4"	1/4" F/Hex	1.75	72	8.5	5.0 mm	M2.2 - M4.5	M1.7 - M3.5
XP40A	360016	4.3 - 30.4	0.5 - 3.4	1000	1 1/4"	11 1/4"	1/4" F/Hex	1.75	72	8.5	5.0 mm	M2.8 - M5.2	M2.2 - M4.2
XP48A	360017	4.3 - 39.1	0.5 - 4.4	1700	1 1/2"	13 1/4"	1/4" F/Hex	3.25	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M3.6 - M6.3	M2.8 - M5.3
XP55A	360018	10.4 - 65.1	1.2 - 7.4	1000	1 1/2"	13 1/4"	1/4" F/Hex	3.25	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M3.8 - M6.9	M3.0 - M5.9
XP60A	360019	26 - 95.5	2.9 - 10.8	550	1 1/2"	13 1/4"	1/4" F/Hex	3.25	76	15.9	8.0 mm	M5.0 - M7.8	M4.0 - M6.3



Mr. Metric is the leading metric fastner specialist in North America. Well regarded as experts in metric. Mr. Metric is known for hard to find metric items at competitive prices. Visit www.mrmetric.com



COIL AIR HOSE

Dual swivel hose fittings provide 360 rotation.

FLEXPOWER RIGHT ANGLE mountz the torque tool specialists* 800.456.1828